

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4007/2014

M/S.KYLE-SAN HOLIDAYS PVT.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GOA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 2/2014 FOR ON IA 3/2014
FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 45342/2017
COURT NO. 11 MENTIONING NTD DTD. 03.03.2020(MM))

Date : 26-07-2022 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Jayesh K. Unnikrishnan, AOR

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sanjana Grace Thomas, Adv.

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER